Eldon High School 11/30/18
101 South Pine
Eldon Missouri 65026
Phone (573)392-8010 Fax (573) 392-5057
Game Schedule
Varsity Football
2019-2020

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 08/23/19 Jamboree -- TBD Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm
Fri 08/30/19 Bolivar Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Fri 09/06/19 Owensville Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Fri 09/13/19 Hallsville Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Fri 09/20/19 Southern Boone County Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Fri 09/27/19 Blair Oaks Falcons Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Fri 10/04/19 California Pintos Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Fri 10/11/19 Boonville Pirates Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Fri 10/18/19 Versailles High School Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Fri 10/25/19 School of the Osage High School Varsity Home 7:00 pm
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